
Government Procurement Card April to June 2019

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose
MCC 

Code
Mcc description

02-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 60.00 VEHICLE MOT RETEST 4131 Bus lines

02-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TURPIN44(0)01767604800 49.45 7TH EDITION FOR TEAM USE IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT 5965 Direct marketing-combination catalog/retail merch.

02-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HI EXPRESS 1,756.67 RESCUE CELL RE-CERTS CARDIFF (25 NGTS) 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

30-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 154.50 TV LICENSE - CANNOCK FIRE STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

01-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MOUNT STUART 46.47 RESCUE CELL CPD EVENING MEAL FOR OFFICERS 5812 Eating places, restaurants

01-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MOUNT STUART (9.59) REFUND PART OF MEAL FOR OFFICERS 5812 Eating places, restaurants

01-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 10.22 SWING BIN - STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

01-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MOUNT STUART 17.57 EVENING MEAL - RESCUE RE-CERT CPD CARDIFF 5812 Eating places, restaurants

01-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs POST OFFICE COUNTER 6.50 POSTAGE FOR 3 ASSIGNMENTS FOR FIREFIGHTERS 9402 Postal services-government only

01-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 8.52 SWING BIN - STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

30-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP    SNAP ADS 11.74 FLAMES AREN'T GAMES CAMPAIGN SNAPCHAT ADS 7311 Advertising services
30-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs CARTOONSTOCK LTD 12.00 LICENSE FOR H&S APRIL NEWSLETTER & E-LEARNING MODULES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

30-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs VIRGIN TRAINS 128.00 TRAIN - PFI CONTRACT MANAGERS MEETING - HOME OFFICE 4112 Passenger railways

30-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PUBSHOPCATA 59.29 MUGS FOR CANNOCK COMMUNITY FIRE STATION 5812 Eating places, restaurants

30-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK 99UUAL67U2 44.95 FLAMES AREN'T GAMES CAMPAIGN FB ADS 7311 Advertising services

29-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT LT 72.37 HYDRANT EQUIP 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

29-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WICKES TUNSTALL 27.73 HYDRANT TOOLS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

29-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP    SNAP ADS 60.00 FLAMES AREN'T GAMES CAMPAIGN SNAPCHAT ADS 7311 Advertising services

29-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DISPLAYPRO 26.67 ORANGE ACRYLIC SHEETING 8931 Accounting, auditing and bookkeeping services

29-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ORIENTAL GARDEN 59.80 RESCUE CELL CPD CARDIFF - EVENING MEAL FOR ATTENDANCE 5812 Eating places, restaurants

26-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP    SNAP ADS 43.12 FLAMES AREN'T GAMES CAMPAIGN SNAPCHAT ADS 7311 Advertising services

28-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK TS4QLLW6U2 600.00 DISASTER & FLAMES AREN'T GAMES CAMPAIGN FB ADS 7311 Advertising services

27-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP    SNAP ADS 59.22 FLAMES AREN'T GAMES CAMPAIGN SNAPCHAT ADS 7311 Advertising services

28-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP    SNAP ADS 59.06 FLAMES AREN'T GAMES CAMPAIGN SNAPCHAT ADS 7311 Advertising services

25-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 151.00 VEHICLE MOT E98 4131 Bus lines

24-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 154.50 TV LICENCE - LONGTON FIRE STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

24-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HAB DIRECT 49.99 CD FOR CHESTER STEP TEST 8999 Professional services-not elsewhere classified

24-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HAB DIRECT 49.99 ORDER WAS DUPLICATED, REFUNDED IN MAY 8999 Professional services-not elsewhere classified

23-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 122.10 TRAIN FOR APPRENTICESHIP CONFERENCE 4112 Passenger railways

24-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING - NFCC PRE MEETING IN BIRMINGHAM 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

24-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CAPTIVATE SUBS 25.28 AUTHORISING LICENSE CAPTIVATE 5734 Computer software stores

22-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HEATHFIELD FARM 33.68 ELS TEAM EVENING MEAL W. YORKS SHA 5813 Bar,lounge,disco,nightclub,tavern-alcoholic drinks

23-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs LEEDS TICKET OFFICE 40.15 SHA - RETURN TRAIN TICKET RE SHA 4112 Passenger railways

22-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ROADCHEF M SERV UPAY L 19.12 WELFARE - NATIONAL RESILIENCE DEPLOYMENT TO W YORKSHIRE FRS5812 Eating places, restaurants

22-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs KNUTSFORD S/W BK 14.64 WELFARE - NATIONAL RESILIENCE DEPLOYMENT TO W YORKSHIRE FRS5812 Eating places, restaurants

19-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 THEORY TEST PRO MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 8249 Schools, trade and vocational

21-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

19-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 POS TRAVEL FOR MEETINGS IN BIRMINGHAM/SOUTH 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

20-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MZ2QK1S34 90.40 #279314 ENCRYPTED USB STICKS 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

19-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CAPTIVATE SUBS 30.34 ELEARNING SOFTWARE 5734 Computer software stores

18-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ENTWINED FLOWERS & GIF 50.00 FLORAL WREATH FOR FIREFIGHTER FUNERAL 5992 Florists

18-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.PMGLTD.CO.UK 395.00 GOVNET  APPRENTICESHIP CONFERENCE 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

17-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CREDIT.TRADE.C 12.02 VAN CONSUMABLES 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

17-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CREDIT.TRADE.C 26.27 WRENCH, HANDI CLAMP AND SOME TIMBER 5211 Building materials, lumber stores
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17-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CREDIT.TRADE.C 23.33 MESH FENCING - KEEP OUT ANIMALS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

17-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CREDIT.TRADE.C 59.25 HQ- MESH FENCING AND EQUIPMENT TO PROTECT VE PATCH 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

17-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CFOASERVICES.CO.UK 300.00 CONFERENCE - NFCC 3CS CONFERENCE IN BELFAST 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified

17-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs BROADVIEW VEHICLE AWNI 40.00 REPLACEMENT AWNING RODS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

15-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 517.50 HOTEL - THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE 3811 Premier inn

16-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 238.16 PHOTOGRAPHY/VIDEO EQUIPMENT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

16-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  STOCK 23.99 IMAGE RIGHTS FOR ELEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores

16-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE TITANIC HOTEL BELF 466.67 NFCC 3C CONFERENCE- COMMAND/COMMUNICATN/CONNECTIVITY7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

15-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM 195.00 FAAW RE-QUAL 8249 Schools, trade and vocational

15-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs BOARDSDIRECT.CO.UK 47.84 PENKRIDGE - ADDITIONAL NOTICE BOARD 5111 Stationery/office supplies/printing & writing pap.

15-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 11.03 CANNOCK - 2 SETS OF LOCKER KEYS 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

13-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs B&M RETAIL LTD 27.30 CRÈME EGGS - EASTER FLAMES AREN'T GAMES COMP 5310 Discount stores

13-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs B & Q 1169 13.30 WOOD & HOOKS FOR HOOK A DUCK RODS - COUNTY SHOW COMP 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

13-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs POUNDSTRETCHER S 12 4.99 PLASTIC BALLS FOR COUNTY SHOW COMPETITION 5331 Variety stores

12-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 76.99 OFFICE CHAIRS. 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

12-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 76.99 CHAIRS FOR OFFICE PERSONNEL 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

15-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK Z4EC8LECW2 8.00 INSTAGRAM POST BOOST 7311 Advertising services

12-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZN MKTP UK MZ4Q305T4 12.47 WINDSCREEN WIPERS - ASSIST WITH MAINTAINING STANDARDS 5942 Book stores

12-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 77.24 OFFICE CHAIRS. 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

14-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MZ2LF2HG4 144.20 BOOKS FOR FACILITIES MANAGEMENT COURSE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

10-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.00 PARKING - STAFFS FAMILIES STRATEGIC PARTNERSHIP BOARD 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

10-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs J D WETHERSPOON PLC 26.40 CARD USED IN ERROR/CHEQUE REC'D TO REIMBURSE PAYMENT 5812 Eating places, restaurants

10-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 20.00 PARKING - ATTENDANCE AT THE NFCC CONFERENCE 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

10-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZN MKTP UK MZ7B84V84 12.48 #277263 TABLET CHARGERS 5942 Book stores

09-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA VEHICLE TAX 147.50 ROAD TAX FOR CFO CAR 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

09-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs NEWITTS.COM 64.16 CHESTER STEP TEST SINGLE STEP 5655 Sports apparel, riding apparel stores

09-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.92 SAFER ROADS MTG AT SCC 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

09-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.THEBARCODEWAREHOUS 139.95 PRINTER RIBBONS FOR ID CARD MACHINE 5722 Household appliance stores

08-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.BIFM.ORG.UK 1,022.67 IWFM ONLINE STUDY FOR PROPERTY OFFICER 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified

08-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 10.85 WALL POCKETS - RUGELEY COMMUNITY FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

08-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 100.22 TRAIN TRAVEL - EUS FOR FCG 27-6-19 4112 Passenger railways

08-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAVELODGE 105.21 HOTEL FOR H&S EXPO 3615 Travelodge

08-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 43.24 TRAIN TO LONDON OFF PEAK H&S EXPO 4112 Passenger railways

08-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 24.06 DAY RETURN NEC H&S SHOW 7922 Theatrical producers(excl motion pix),ticket agncy

09-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZN MKTP UK MZ1330GW4 18.15 DUCKS FOR COUNTY SHOW COMPETITION 5942 Book stores

08-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 44.17 COMPETITION SLIP COLLECTION BOX FOR EVENTS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

08-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.BIFM.ORG.UK 1,022.67 FACILITIES MANAGEMENT COURSE FOR PROPERTY OFFICERS 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified

05-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 177.92 COSHH CUPBOARD - RUGELEY FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

06-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 POS TRAVEL FOR MEETINGS IN BIRMINGHAM/SOUTH 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

05-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 3.56 NEW LOCKER KEYS FOR KINVER FIRE STATION 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

05-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WILD PHEASANT HOTEL 1,062.50 ACCOMMODATION FOR THE RESCUE CELL BOAT COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

06-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MZ0J631J4 41.25 HOSEPIPE WITH REEL FOR COMMUNITY FIRE STATION 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

05-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.00 PARKING - HWBB DISCUSSIONS 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

05-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 28.32 SPEED SIGNS 5200 Home supply warehouse stores

05-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZN MKTP UK MZ01T2074 6.67 SAMSUNG CHARGING CABLES 5942 Book stores

03-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE HAND HOTEL (1,050.00) REFUND - TRANSFER THE BOAT CRSE TO WILD PHEASANT HOTEL 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

03-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN (15.49) REFUND - MEAL FOR 2ND DAY OF PDR PRO CONFERENCE 3811 Premier inn

04-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 34.57 25M CABLE REEL FOR L&D FOR BA EQUIPMENT 5200 Home supply warehouse stores
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04-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISON FOOD.COM 62.40 BEVERAGES PROVIDED FOR ALL L&D TRAINING COURSES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

04-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 10.34 SHREDDER BAGS - CANNOCK 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

03-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN (15.49) REFUND - MEAL FOR 2ND DAY OF PDR PRO CONFERENCE 3811 Premier inn

03-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN (15.49) REFUND - MEAL FOR 2ND DAY OF PDR PRO CONFERENCE 3811 Premier inn

04-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MZ74M6ER4 49.08 HEADSET FOR DESK PHONE - TO REPLACE OLD ONE BROKEN 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

04-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING AT STOKE STATION - FCG 4/4/19 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

04-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TFL TRAVEL CH 4.80 TUBE TRAVEL - EUS TO 2MS RETURN. TAP IN TAP OUT 4111 Transprtn-subrbn & local comtr psngr, incl ferries

04-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ASPEX UK LIMITED 414.95 PFI 1 & PFI 2 NEW MASTER KEYS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

04-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP    MONTHLY 23.04 EMAIL - MARKETING SUBSCRIPTION LICENCE 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

02-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 52.92 ACCOMMODATION - AFSA EXEC MEETING 3811 Premier inn

03-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 35.22 SWING BINS - FOR CANNOCK FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

03-04-2019 Fire Service-Staffs HEATANDPLUMB COM 238.25 SHOWER DOORS X 2 FOR GNOSALL FIRE STATION 5074 Plumbing and heating equipment

31-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK B788ULJ7U2 89.26 FB ADVERTS - RETAINED ON CALL RECRUITMENT EVENTS 7311 Advertising services

31-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 44536445 182.50 UK FIRE INVESTIGATORS ANNUAL CONFERENCE 5812 Eating places, restaurants

31-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 120.06 TRAIN TRAVEL FOR FCG 31/7/19 4112 Passenger railways

31-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.FIREPROTECTIONSHOP 50.53 EXTINGUISHERS FOR TESTING. 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

31-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 5851 30.60 REFRESHMENT FOR INCIDENT 37075 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

30-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ACCA 246.00 FINANCE ACCOUNTANT MEMBERSHIP 8641 Associations-civic, social, and fraternal

29-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 103.75 HOTEL - THE HEAVY RESCUE CONFERENCE IN BOURNEMOUTH. 3811 Premier inn

29-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  HEAVYRESCUE HE 40.00 HEAVY RESCUE CPD EVENT REGISTRATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

29-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs CASHIERS CITY 200.00 5 X ATTENDEES AT CITY OF WTON CONFERENCE 8220 Colleges, univ, pro schools, junior colleges

28-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs SAINSBURYS 0825 4.92 LUNCH ON BANK HOLIDAY WHILST WORKING AWAY IN HULL. 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

28-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 131.00 EXTERNAL MOT FOR POLICE VEHICLE 4131 Bus lines

23-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

22-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs LICHFIELD LOCK & KEY 29.97 NEW STARTER LOCKERS KEYS 5722 Household appliance stores

22-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WHITEPAPER.CO.UK 179.00 PROCUREMENT WHITE PAPER CONFERENCE 5734 Computer software stores
22-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 USED FOR POS TO ATTEND MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls
21-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs VILLAGE HOTEL HULL 302.00 SAFE AND WELL SOFTWARE CONFERENCE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

21-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ACTIVIA LTD 627.00 RECEPTIONIST SKILLS COURSE 8244 Schools, business and secretarial

21-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 ADOBE CC SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

20-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 212.50 ACCOMMODATION FOR THE HEAVY RESCUE CPD EVENT 3811 Premier inn

20-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs WH SMITH 3.32 THANK YOU CARD 5994 News dealers and newsstands

20-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs KINGSWAY CAR PARK 1.33 PARKING FEE FOR ATTENDING A MEETING AT CITY COUNCIL 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

20-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORE 2170 15.00 KETTLE - OLD ONE LEAKING, TUTBURY STATION 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

19-05-2019 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 THEORY TEST PRO MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 8249 Schools, trade and vocational
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